Tue, April 25
NAC @PHS
MCS @SCS
LPCS @SLCS
TCS @PCS
AVC @NCCS
BCS-BYE

Tues, May 2
SCS @PHS
SLCS @PCS
NCCS @BCS
NAC @AVC
MCS @LPCS
TCS-BYE

Tues, May 9
SCS @AVC
SLCS @NAC
PCS @MCS
BCS @LPCS
NCCS @TCS
PHS-BYE

Tue, May 16
PHS @BCS
SLCS @NCCS
PCS @SCS
AVC @TCS
LPCS @NAC
MCS-BYE

Tue, May 23
NCCS @PCS
SCS @BCS
SLCS @PHS
NAC @TCS
MCS @AVC
LPCS-BYE

Thur, April 27
MCS @PHS
LPCS @SCS
TCS @SLCS
AVC @BCS
NAC @NCCS
PCS —BYE
Thur, May 4
TCS @PHS
AVC @SLCS
NAC @PCS
MCS @BCS
LPCS @NCCS
SCS-BYE

Thur, May 11
PHS @PCS
SLCS @BCS
NCCS @SCS
MCS @TCS
AVC @LPCS
NAC —BYE
Thur, May 18
PHS @AVC
SCS @NAC
SLCS @MCS
PCS @LPCS
BCS @TCS
NCCS-BYE
Thur, May 25
PCS @PHS
BCS @SLCS
SCS @NCCS
TCS @MCS
LPCS @AVC

NAC-BYE

Modified Baseball Draft 2017

Sat April 29"

PHS @LPCS
SCS @TCS
PCS @AVC
BCS @NAC
NCCS @MCS
SLCS —BYE

Sat, May 6
PCS @NCCS
BCS @SCS
PHS @SLCS
TCS @NAC
AVC @MCS
LPCS-BYE

Sat, May 13
SCS @SLCS
NCCS @PHS
BCS @PCS
NAC @MCS
TCS @LPCS
AVC-BYE

Sat, May 20
PHS @SCS
PCS @SLCS
BCS @NCCS
AVC @NAC
LPCS @MCS
TCS-BYE



